CiTIES SERVICE OlL COMPANY

GOVERNMENT "AA"
L-POINT BACK PRESSURE

TABULATION OF PRESSURE & TIME

TEST DATE:

TEST DEPTH:

ELLE. No.:

OPER.:

DATE TIME

11-9-74 10:20 A .M,
11:30 A. M.
11:45

12:00 NooN
12:30 P.M.

12:45

1:30

1:45

2:30

2:45

3:30

11-9-74 3:35 P.M.

NovEMBER 9, 1974
9275 FeEET
34911-N (0-60007%#)
D. TYsSoON

CUM. HR./MIN.

00 Hr. 00 MiIN.

00 20
01 10
01 25
01 40
01 55
02 10
02 25
02 40
02 55
03 10
03 25
03 40
03 55
04 10
04 25
04 40
04 55
05 10
05 15

TEST CONDUCTED BY:

JOHN WEST ENGINEERING CO.

P.S.1.G. @9275 FEET

3655 GAUGE REACHED 9275
3655

3479 RATE |
3416

3367

3316

3259 END RATE |

24/ 64" CHOKE

3246 RATE 1 20/64" CHoKE
3228

3213

3189 Enp RATE 11
3198 RATE I 17/64" Croke
3195

3198

3192 Enp RATE 11
3207 RATE IV 14/ 64" CHOKE
3216

3222

3228 Enp RATE IV

3265 GAUGE ouT END TEST



